
Jaipur - Delhi Cantt. Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/XX09617 - VB - NWR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to DEC/Delhi Cantt. 

5h 0m - 294 km - 11 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 11:00 0 1 0 36 428 NWR
2 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 11:09 11:11 2m 0 1 5 74 423 NWR
3 BAI Bassi 11:33 11:35 2m 0 1 33 87 352 NWR
4 DO Dausa Junction 11:55 11:57 2m 0 1 62 75 334 NWR
5 BKI Bandikui Junction 12:20 12:22 2m 0 1 90 93 222 NWR
6 RHG Rajgarh 12:38 12:40 2m 0 1 115 53 298 NWR
7 AWR Alwar Junction 13:21 13:23 2m 0 1 151 69 272 NWR
8 KRH Khairthal 13:46 13:48 2m 0 1 178 64 302 NWR
9 RE Rewari Junction 14:33 14:35 2m 0 1 226 55 242 NWR
10 PTRD Pataudi Road 14:58 15:00 2m 0 1 247 60 228 NR
11 GHH Garhi Harsaru Junction 15:20 15:22 2m 0 1 267 42 NR
12 GGN Gurgaon 15:36 15:38 2m 0 1 277 46 214 NR
13 DEC Delhi Cantt. 16:00 0 1 294 - 217 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (12:00)

Sep 08 2024 (12:00)

1

1


